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Bis

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag
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17:30

Gruppe Aischa
Jhg. 5-7
Schwestern

17:30

18:00

18:00

18:30

18:30

19:00

19:00

19:30

19:30

20:00

20:00

20:30

Gruppe Abu Bakr
Koransitzung
Brider

Gruppe Fatima
Jhg. 8-13
Schwestern

Schule Suffa
Jhg. 8-10
Briider

Gruppe Arkam
Jhg. 5-7
Briider

20:30

21:00

Generation Tauhid
Allgemein
Schwestern

Sitzung des Gedenkens
Allgemein
Briider




